City of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, Texas

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

M&C 21-0254 Version: 1 Name:

Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed
4/1/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL
4/6/2021 Final action:  4/6/2021

(CD 6) Authorize Execution of Change Order Number 1 to City Secretary Contract Number 53495, a
Community Facilities Agreement with Ware Vista Southgate #1, L.P., Increasing City Participation

by $132,149.50 for the Southgate Marketplace Place Project

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0254, 2. change order no 1.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/6/2021 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

